
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DNF
14
15
16
17

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

22
DNF

24
25

DNF
DNF

28
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
86
8

83
15
46
42
3

66
52
88
32
40
14
29
36
31
76
18
27
80
57
22
48
24
92
5
4
7

37
94
39
12
20
19

Name
Team 86 Invite
Celerior Racing Team
Lycke Racing 
Wasa Racing Team
BlommenhofRacing.se 
Team Yellow Racing
Celebrity Racing Team
Team Guldgossarna Racing
Driving Event BMW Team
Mimer SoftRadio
Team 740
Tramonto Racing
Fillebaxter
PJ Industriservice
Möller Bil Motorsport 1
ÅMK 2010 Racing
Carmatic Racing Team
ART Racing Team
PJ Industriservice 1
Team UBM
Heda Racing
Team Automontage
Rutger Racing
TKS Racing
JP-Hilke Motorsport
Rasmus MS Team Roxnäs
Tools Momentum Racing
G3 Racing
Möller Bil Motorsport 2
Hooka Hey Racing 
Team 2 Wave Racing
Team Röjmon Racing
Orange Racing
Teknikens Värld

Class
4
4
4
2
3
1
1
4
3
2
3
1
3
4
4
1
3
1
4
3
4
1
3
2
2
4
4
3
4
4
3
4
3
3

Club
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
Solna MS
Västra Östergötlands MK
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
Mora MK
Audi Club Sport
Linköpings MS
Bromma MS
Gnesta MK
Östgöta SVK
Skepptuna MK
SMK Hedemora
Gnesta MK
Åtvidabergs MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
SSK
SMK Hedemora
SMK Motala Bil
SMK Nyköping
Stockholms Bilklubb
Karlskoga MF
Ydre MK
Djursholms MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
Gnesta MK
Stockholms Bilklubb
Linköpings MS
Linköpings MS
Östgöta SVK
KAK Motorsport

Make
Seat Supercopa
BMW 123d
Porsche 924
Volvo 240
BMW M3 E36
VW Golf
VW Golf Gti
Audi S2
BMW 130i
Mazda MX-5
Volvo 740
Volvo S40
VW Beetle
BMW M3
VW Golf V
VW Golf
BMW 325
Volvo S40
BMW M3
Opel Corsa
Seat Leon
Honda Civic
BMW M3
Opel Ascona
Honda S2000
Skoda Octavia RS
Seat Leon
BMW 325
VW Golf V
Porsche 944
BMW 325
Volvo S60
BMW M3
Porsche Boxster

Laps
274
274
257
253
250
247
246
245
244
237
228
226
223
221
218
216
210
201
200
185
185
185
182
182
164
120
113
90
82
71
48
38
27
23

Total Tm
8:01:10.966
8:01:23.853
8:03:39.252
8:02:19.254
8:02:18.083
8:01:35.365
8:01:44.767
8:03:18.095
8:02:29.201
8:02:36.830
8:01:40.943
8:02:03.016
7:02:46.662
8:01:38.105
8:01:26.245
8:02:32.098
8:01:11.886
7:24:18.502
6:24:41.313
6:05:17.261
6:37:58.561
8:02:29.280
8:00:34.243
8:02:45.091
8:02:16.368
5:37:56.135
4:14:20.441
8:02:17.165
6:06:38.892
2:30:29.501
1:46:52.052
1:12:53.294
2:01:26.563

43:25.745

Diff

12.887
17 Laps
21 Laps
24 Laps
27 Laps
28 Laps
29 Laps
30 Laps
37 Laps
46 Laps
48 Laps

DNF
53 Laps
56 Laps
58 Laps
64 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

89 Laps
DNF

92 Laps
110 Laps

DNF
DNF

184 Laps
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:27.686
1:28.766
1:27.491
1:33.716
1:30.586
1:35.692
1:37.323
1:32.635
1:32.207
1:37.360
1:38.585
1:41.032
1:32.282
1:31.521
1:32.621
1:36.267
1:31.310
1:38.737
1:30.944
1:34.123
1:32.587
1:35.107
1:31.036
1:33.213
1:40.287
1:34.054
1:31.415
1:32.448
1:44.203
1:34.504
1:41.429
1:39.730
1:49.545
1:43.519

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
12.887

Avg. Speed
106,051

Best Lap Tm
1:27.491

Best Speed
127,721

Best Lap by
83 - Lycke Racing 
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MellanSvenska LångloppsSerien 2013:1
MSLS 2013:1

Race 1, 8h

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 9:00:12

Mantorp Park 3,104 Km

2013-04-12 09:00

Slutresultat


